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Anlage
Teckstrasse 48, 73265 Dettingen

Sportwart/in
Proksch, Timo
T 01743461897 t.proksch82@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Mo6Rner, Heiko
T 01706529946 moessner.heiko@web.de
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Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Angela Rieker

m 01637987726; angela.rieker@kabelbw.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Rieker, Angela
Braun, Anja

Breier, Theresa
Weber-Bleyle, Terzia
Schili, Martina
Leins, Julia

Koénig, Waltraud
Greven, Hannelore
Sziebert, Silke

10 Miiller, Susanne

11 Baltensperger, Petra
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27352271
27951804
28751939
28052028
27452982
28051802
24950202
25250267
27452342
27084052
26753331

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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